TEXAS FEDERATION OF MUSIC
TENTH DISTRICT
TREASURER'S REPORT

APRIL 23, 2005

“o—_

Balance as of April 23, 2004

Receipts:

!
, % of Spring Conference
Music Club of Kingsville
2004 Pro Rata
McAllen Music Club
/

/  Disbursements:

Carol Mayfield

less 10.00 dues for Junior Festival
Past President's dues
Donation for Corpus Christi State

CLUB

Convention ~ to Karla Clack, Dist. Pres.

Balance as of April 23, 2005

28.00
15.00
63.85
10.00
116.85

40.00

5.00
200.00

245.00

$

1135.84

116.85
1252.69

_245.00

1007.69

)



