TEXAS FEDERATION OF MUSIC CLUB

TENTH DISTRICT

TREASURER'S REPORT

APRIL 23, 2005

Bala	ance as of April 23, 2004		1135.84	
- -				
Rece	eipts:			
	% of Spring Conference	28.00		
	Music Club of Kingsville	15.00		
	2004 Pro Rata	63.85		
	McAllen Music Club	10.00		
		116.85	116.85	
			1252.69	
Dist	bursements:			
	Carol Mayfield	40.00		
	less 10.00 dues for Junior Festival			
	Past President's dues	5.00		
	Donation for Corpus Christi State	200.00		
	Convention - to Karla Clack, Dist. Pres.			
		245.00	245.00	(-)
	.			
	,			
Bala	ance as of April 23, 2005		\$ 1007.69	